1
EE-SPX302/402/304/404/305/405/306/406-W2A
Prewired Compact Sensing Head for
Easy Mounting in Space-Confined
Areas
H Light modulation effectively reduces
external light interference
H Easy-to-use photomicrosensor with cable

H Incorporating dust-proof slit
H Detecting an object with 0.5 mm dia.
Ordering Information
Appearance Sensing Method Slot width Slot depth Output
configuration
Weight Part number
Slot 3.6 mm 6.6 mm Dark-ON Approx. 18.5 g
(including lead
i )
EE-SPX302-W2A
Light-ON
(including lead
wires) EE-SPX402-W2A
3.6 mm 6.6 mm Dark-ON EE-SPX304-W2A
Light-ON EE-SPX404-W2A
5 mm 9 mm Dark-ON EE-SPX305-W2A
Light-ON EE-SPX405-W2A
3.6 mm 6.6 mm Dark-ON EE-SPX306-W2A
Light-ON EE-SPX406-W2A
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
EE--SPX302/402/304/404/305/405/306/406--W2A EE--SPX302/402/304/404/305/405/306/406--W2A
2
Specifications
J RATINGS
Model EE-SPX302-W2A
EE-SPX304-W2A
EE-SPX402-W2A
EE-SPX404-W2A
EE-SPX305-W2A